Class Schedule for 2013 EU-US Bioinformatics course, to be held at the University of Delaware, Newark DE USA, June 16-28, 2013
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Monday June 17
Breakfast

arrivals to PHL or
car, bus, train in
Newark, DE

return to campus,
Dinner 4:30-6:30

Welcome reception

Tuesday June 18

Breakfast

return to campus,
Dinner 4:30-6:30

Breakfast

off campus dinner

Wednesday June 19  Thursday June 20 Friday June 21

Breakfast

return to campus,
Dinner 4:30-6:30

Breakfast

return to campus, Dinner
4:30-6:30

Saturday June 22

Sunday June 23
Breakfast

Brunch

Dinner

Monday June 24

Breakfast

return to campus,
Dinner 4:30-6:30

Tuesday June 25

Breakfast

return to campus,
Dinner 4:30-6:30

Wednesday June 26  Thursday June 27

Breakfast

return to campus,
Dinner 4:30-6:30

Friday June 28

Saturday June 29
Breakfast Breakfast

Departures, no
formal activities or
meals

return to campus,
Dinner 4:30-6:30

Summary,
evaluation



